附件

考试总成绩及进入体检人员名单
	岗位名称
	身份证号后6位
	笔试

成绩
	面试

成绩
	总成绩
	名次
	是否进入体检

	检验人员
	150437
	79.5
	85.3
	82.98
	1
	是

	
	156815
	65
	82.2
	75.32
	2
	否

	
	171367
	65
	81.8
	75.08
	3
	否

	
	190845
	66.5
	78.8
	73.88
	4
	否

	
	16554X
	67.5
	缺考
	27
	5
	否

	护理人员
	147264
	69.5
	84.6
	78.56
	1
	是

	
	236324
	68.5
	81.2
	76.12
	2
	否

	
	221364
	71
	78.3
	75.38
	3
	否

	
	022423
	69.5
	76.3
	73.58
	4
	否

	
	010341
	68
	73.9
	71.54
	5
	否


